
 
 
 
 
 

Girls MS Volleyball 
7th and 8th Grade 

Side-by-Side Games 

Thursday, Sept. 12 

Spring Lake 
Park @ Roseville Black 

Tuesday, Sept. 17 Irondale @ 
Spring Lake 

Park 

Thursday, Sept. 19 Roseville Silver @ 
Spring Lake 

Park 

Tuesday, Sept. 24 

Spring Lake 
Park @ Roseville Silver 

Thursday, Sept. 26 Columbia Acad @ 
Spring Lake 

Park 

Wednesday, Oct. 2 

Spring Lake 
Park @ St. Anthony 

Thursday, Oct. 3 

Spring Lake 
Park @ FL Gold 

Tuesday, Oct. 8 

Spring Lake 
Park @ Centennial 

Thursday, Oct. 10 FL Maroon @ 
Spring Lake 

Park 

Friday, Oct. 11 Roseville Black @ 
Spring Lake 

Park 

Games start at approximately 3:45 
Monday & Tuesday B team plays first 

Wed, Thurs, Fri A team play first 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


